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Anlage
Kohlenstrasse 55, 54296 Trier
T 065115100 gst@trimmelter-sv.de

Sportwart/in
Junker, Sven
T 0176 62029411 svenjuenker@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Mager, Bernd
T 01754012298 magerlis@aol.com

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Diederich, Simon
T 016094979972
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Damen 60 1 (4er)

MF: Marianne Wagner; T 065169944223

mariannewagner@kabelmail.de
Ra. Name (Nat.)

Herresthal, Petra
Zisch, Ulrike
Eckermann, Heleen (NED)
Fuchs, Irene

Wagner, Marianne
Schulz, llse

Hupperich, Annette
Skowronek, Karin
Tatsch-Reuter, Martina
Pauli, Helene

Leinen, Margret
Sutschet, Uschi
Cornelius, Claudine
Thieltges, Marion
Warnecke, Jacqueline
Liebig, Gitta

Schmitt, Marina
Haferkamp, Gabriela
Aumund-Dornoff, Dorte
Peters, Ulla
Bewernick, Eva
Vienken, Brigitte
Charlier, Marianne
Bueb, Monika

Hehn, Hilde

Gilga, Renate

Herrig, Monika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25800145
25703065
25802968
25000128
25403125
25803084
25803005
25002949
25703039
25603095
25403049
24400266
24550707
25651206
24802652
25103013
24402616
25102978
25503046
25603096
24800191
25203090
25503061
25102947
26002960
24902649
24101933

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Dr. Gestrich, Brigitta
29 Meyer, Marie-Luise

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR - Info
Sen.

25903074 LK23,0

24075238 LK23,0

g GENERALI



